
Classic Burgery (GFO)
Beef patty, cheese, lettuce, pickles,

grilled onions, house burger sauce

served with chips

Double The Meat (GFO)
2  beef patty, 2 cheese, lettuce, pickles,

grilled onions, house burger sauce

served with chips

Triple The Meat (GFO)
3 beef patty, 3 cheese, lettuce, pickles,

grilled onions, house burger sauce

served with chips

Aussie Whataburger (GFO)
Beef patty, bacon, egg, beetroot, grilled

pineapple, cheese, lettuce, pickles,

grilled onions, tomato slices, house

burger sauce served with chips

Buttermilk Chicken
Buttermilk fried chicken, pickles, house

slaw, chili mayo served with chips

Grilled Chicken (GFO)
Chargrilled chicken breast, lettuce, red

onions, tomato, grilled pineapple, chili

mayo served with chips

Spicy In The Middle (GFO)
Grilled chicken marinated in peri-peri

sauce, ranch sauce, red onions, lettuce,

tomato slices served with chips

Pulled Beef (GFO)
Pulled beef, house slaw, red onion,

spiced BBQ sauce served with chips

$17.90

$21.90

$25.90

$23.90

$19.90

$19.90

$21.90

$21.90

BURGERS

Pulled Pork (GFO)
Pulled pork, house slaw, red onions and

spiced BBQ sauce served with chips

Lamb Burger (GFO)
Lamb patty, cheese, roasted red pepper,

lettuce, grilled onions, tomato slices,

tzatziki sauce served with chips

Veggie Burger (V)
Vegetable patty, red onions, roasted red

pepper, lettuce, tomato, chili relish and

vegan mayonnaise served with chips

Vegan Burger (V)
Vegan patty, lettuce, tomato, red

onions, chili relish and vegan

mayonnaise served with chips

Big Burger
Beef patty, buttermilk fried chicken,

cheese, lettuce, tomato,  pickles, grilled

onions, house burger sauce, chili mayo

served with chips

Wholelotta Burger
Beef patty, buttermilk fried chicken,

pulled pork, cheese, lettuce, tomato,

pickles, grilled onions, house burger

sauce, chili mayo, spice BBQ sauce

served with chips

Seriously Big
Beef patty, buttermilk fried chicken,

pulled beef, bacon, egg, cheese,

lettuce, tomato, grilled pineapple,

pickles, grilled onions, house burger

sauce, chili mayo, spiced BBQ sauce

served with chips

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$26.90

$29.90

$33.90

V - Vegetarian
GFO- Gluten Free option available



Cheesy Swine
Crunchy chips loaded with bacon

and cheese sauce 

Cheesy Chicken Mexican
Crunchy chips loaded with grilled

chicken, jalapeno, red onions,

capsicum cheese sauce & chili mayo

Cheesy Pork
Crunchy chips loaded with pulled

pork, spiced BBQ sauce and cheese

sauce

Cheesy Beef
Crunchy chips loaded with pulled

beef, spiced BBQ sauce and cheese

sauce

Buttermilk fried chicken pieces

& chips

Battered onion rings

Chips & aioli dip

Seasoned wedges & aioli dip

Garlic bread

Little Bites

$12.90

$10.90

$9.90

$12.90

$10.90

$21.90

$25.90

$22.90

$22.90

$24.90

$24.90

$23.90

Pizza (GFO)

Margherita
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, basil,

Napolitano sauce, herbs

Chicken & Bacon
Mozzarella cheese, Spiced BBQ  

sauce, chicken, bacon, red onions,

red pepper strips, sun dried

tomatoes, herbs

Hawaiian
Mozzarella cheese, Napolitano sauce,

ham, pineapple, herbs

Pepperoni Pizza
Mozzarella cheese, Napolitano sauce,

pepperoni, herbs

Pulled Pork
Mozzarella cheese, Spiced BBQ

sauce, pulled pork, red pepper strip,

red onion, herbs

Peri Peri Chicken
Mozzarella cheese, Napolitano sauce,

sundried tomatoes, red pepper strip,

red onions, spinach, peri-peri

chicken, herbs

Vegetarian Pizza
Mozzarella cheese, Napolitano sauce,

tomato, red onions, red pepper strip,

spinach, eggplant, pineapple, herbs 

Loaded chips (GF)

$12.90

$15.90

$14.90

$14.90

Kid's Menu

Cheeseburger & Chips

Chicken Burger & Chips

Chicken tenders & Chips

$12.90

$12.90

$12.90

Chicken Wings (GF)

Buffalo Wings

BBQ Spiced Wings

Honey Soy Wings

Hot wings

$12.90

$12.90

$13.90

$13.90

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, bacon pieces, Caesar

dressing, croutons, egg topped

with parmesan cheese

Add grilled chicken $4.50
Add fried chicken $5.50

Cajun Chicken Salad
Cos lettuce, cherry tomatoes,

red onions, noodle crisps,

cashews, Cajun grilled chicken

topped with Cajun dressing

$17.90

$19.90

Salads

Churros with dip
Chocolate / Caramel

$11.90


