

## **BURGERS**

Classic Burgery (GFO) Beef patty, cheese, lettuce, pickles, grilled onions, house burger sauce served with chips	\$17.90	Pulled Pork (GFO) Pulled pork, house slaw, red onions and spiced BBQ sauce served with chips	\$19.90
Double The Meat (GFO)  2 beef patty, 2 cheese, lettuce, pickles, grilled onions, house burger sauce served with chips	\$21.90	Lamb Burger (GFO) Lamb patty, cheese, roasted red pepper, lettuce, grilled onions, tomato slices, tzatziki sauce served with chips	\$19.90
		Veggie Burger (V)	\$19.90
Triple The Meat (GFO) 3 beef patty, 3 cheese, lettuce, pickles, grilled onions, house burger sauce served with chips	\$25.90	Vegetable patty, red onions, roasted red pepper, lettuce, tomato, chili relish and vegan mayonnaise served with chips	
		Vegan Burger (V)	\$19.90
Aussie Whataburger (GFO) Beef patty, bacon, egg, beetroot, grilled pineapple, cheese, lettuce, pickles, grilled onions, tomato slices, house	\$23.90	Vegan patty, lettuce, tomato, red onions, chili relish and vegan mayonnaise served with chips	
burger sauce served with chips		Big Burger	\$26.90
		Beef patty, buttermilk fried chicken,	<b>+</b> =0.00
Buttermilk Chicken  Buttermilk fried chicken, pickles, house	\$19.90	cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, grilled onions, house burger sauce, chili mayo served with chips	
slaw, chili mayo served with chips		served with chips	
Grilled Chicken (GFO) Chargrilled chicken breast, lettuce, red	\$19.90	Wholelotta Burger Beef patty, buttermilk fried chicken,	\$29.90
onions, tomato, grilled pineapple, chili mayo served with chips		pulled pork, cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, grilled onions, house burger sauce, chili mayo, spice BBQ sauce	
Spicy In The Middle (GFO)	\$21.90	served with chips	
Grilled chicken marinated in peri-peri	Ψ2 1.00	Coriovaly Bir	
sauce, ranch sauce, red onions, lettuce,		Seriously Big Beef patty, buttermilk fried chicken,	\$33.90
tomato slices served with chips		pulled beef, bacon, egg, cheese,	
Pulled Beef (GFO) Pulled beef, house slaw, red onion,	\$21.90	lettuce, tomato, grilled pineapple, pickles, grilled onions, house burger sauce, chili mayo, spiced BBQ sauce	

served with chips

spiced BBQ sauce served with chips

Loaded chips (GF)		Pizza (GFO)	
Cheesy Swine Crunchy chips loaded with bacon and cheese sauce	\$12.90	Margherita Mozzarella cheese, tomato, basil, Napolitano sauce, herbs	\$21.90
Cheesy Chicken Mexican  Crunchy chips loaded with grilled chicken, jalapeno, red onions, capsicum cheese sauce & chili mayo	\$15.90	Chicken & Bacon Mozzarella cheese, Spiced BBQ sauce, chicken, bacon, red onions, red pepper strips, sun dried	\$25.90
Cheesy Pork	\$14.90	tomatoes, herbs	
Crunchy chips loaded with pulled pork, spiced BBQ sauce and cheese sauce		Hawaiian  Mozzarella cheese, Napolitano sauce, ham, pineapple, herbs	\$22.90
Cheesy Beef	\$14.90		***
Crunchy chips loaded with pulled beef, spiced BBQ sauce and cheese sauce		Pepperoni Pizza  Mozzarella cheese, Napolitano sauce, pepperoni, herbs	\$22.90
Salads		Pulled Pork	\$24.90
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, bacon pieces, Caesar dressing, croutons, egg topped	\$17.90	Mozzarella cheese, Spiced BBQ sauce, pulled pork, red pepper strip, red onion, herbs	
with parmesan cheese Add grilled chicken \$4.50 Add fried chicken \$5.50		Peri Peri Chicken  Mozzarella cheese, Napolitano sauce, sundried tomatoes, red pepper strip,	\$24.90
Cajun Chicken Salad  Cos lettuce, cherry tomatoes, red onions, noodle crisps, cashews, Cajun grilled chicken topped with Cajun dressing	\$19.90	red onions, spinach, peri-peri chicken, herbs	
		Vegetarian Pizza  Mozzarella cheese, Napolitano sauce, tomato, red onions, red pepper strip, spinach, eggplant, pineapple, herbs	\$23.90
Chicken Wings (GF)		Little Rites	
Buffalo Wings	\$12.90	Little Bites	
BBQ Spiced Wings	\$12.90	Buttermilk fried chicken pieces	\$12.90
Honey Soy Wings	\$13.90 \$13.90	& chips  Rattered onion rings	***
Hot wings	φ13.9U	Battered onion rings Chips & aioli dip	\$10.90
Kid's Menu		Seasoned wedges & aioli dip	\$9.90
KIU S WEITU		Garlic bread	\$12.90 \$10.90
Cheeseburger & Chips	\$12.90		<b>Ψ10.90</b>
Chicken Burger & Chips Chicken tenders & Chips	\$12.90 \$12.90	Churros with dip Chocolate / Caramel	\$11.90